
Haridwar - Delhi Kanwar Yatra Special (UnReserved)/04324X - Pass - NR 
HW/Haridwar to SRE/Saharanpur Junction 

1h 35m - 76 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HW Haridwar 15:45 0 1 0 24 314 NR
2 JWP Jwalapur 15:55 15:57 2m 0 1 4 59 291 NR
3 RK Roorkee 16:35 16:37 2m 0 1 42 48 269 NR
4 SRE Saharanpur Junction 17:20 17:30 10m 1 76 70 275 NR
5 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 18:20 18:22 2m 0 1 135 88 247 NR
6 MTC Meerut City Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 190 49 224 NR
7 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 237 25 217 NR
8 DLI Old Delhi Junction 20:50 0 1 258 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (23:23)

Sep 18 2024 (23:23)

1

1


